Name Hugo Christensen By	Pern Certifica	ion No. 6. 60335 nit No. 6. 45266 te No		Date 	Amount 35.00	Receipt No.
Date filed July 9, 1980 Priority July 9, 1980	Savan				Cert. Fee ES REFUND Amount	ED Check No.
Action suspended until	Date	ASS To Whom	SIGNMENTS	Address	Volum	ne Page
Return to applicant						
CONSTRUCTION Date for beginning NOV 2 6 1981 OCT 1 1982 Extended to		R	REMARKS			
Extended to						
PROSECUTION OF WORK	••••••		••••••	~	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Form "A" filed			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••
Form "B" filed	***************************************		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••
Form "C" filed Corpleted	••••••		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
FINAL PROOF			•••••	······································	••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Blank mailed	•••••		••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••	•••••
Proof received			•••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••••••••	•••••
Date certificate issued			••••••	***************************************	•••••••	•••••
		SP*70900-119				



Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

PHONE 378-3739

August 1, 1988

Hugo Christensen 5525 Huckleberry Lane Florence, OR 97439

Dear Mr. Christensen:

REFERENCE File: 60335

During our telephone conversation of July 18, 1988, you stated that no use had been made of the spring for domestic purposes by October 1, 1983, as required under the terms of your Permit 45266. This permit is therefore, no longer valid.

Enclosed, as we discussed is a form for your use in authorizing the cancellation of this permit. The cancellation would clear it from our records, and avoid the necessity for further notices or correspondence.

Since you are now ready to begin construction of the house on the property, I am enclosing the necessary forms and information for obtaining a new permit, as you requested.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate Survey/Certificate Section

Enclosures

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENTS	3 57 5- 21
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Vater	ະ ປະພະ ປ່າຍຄົດ

Permit No.....

1. Hu	go Chris	s tensen	5525 Auckelberry	Lane JATER RESOURCES DEPT
of 1530	,	Rd	(Name of Applicant) Florence #	97439
State of G.t.		(ailing Address)	Phone No. 485733	(City) do hereby
				aters of the State of Oregon:
1. The so	ource of the prop	osed appropriat	ion is 9 571911 5	pring
(3			, a tributary of 11/C.A.h	•
2. The po	oint of diversion	is to be located .	1320 ft. 5	and 10.90 ft. W.
		•	(Public Land Sur	rvey Corner)
	1 1	(If there is more than	one point of diversion, each must be describ	- appres 22 South
		the ner	h, sug spin 12	· east of proporty line
to The w	••••••••••••			
			being within the	4 of the 1. 4 of
Sec!4		9 5 R. J	$\frac{7}{8}$. W. M., in the count	y of
3. Locati	ion of area to b	e irrigated, or	place of use if other than i	irrigation.
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
195	12 N	14	S.E. of NE	Demestic & 1/2 acre
			,	
		•		

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed 0.01 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, froma spring
The use to which this water is to be applied is domestic use of one family including irriga-
tion of not to exceed one-half acre noncommercial lawn and garden.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit is
Actual construction work shall begin on or beforeNovember 26, 1981 and shal
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.82
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1983
WITNESS my hand this 26th day of November , 1980

Water Resources Director

BUNI



Water Resources Department MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

PHONE 378-3066

File No. 60335

September 25, 1980

Hugo Christensen 1530 Gilham Road Eugene, Oregon, 97401

Dear Mr. Christensen;

Thank you for your letter of September 23, 1980 authorizing your application to be changed to read 0.01 cubic foot per second for domestic including irrigation of $\frac{1}{2}$ acre.

Permits will be issued for use of water from the Woahink Lake and its tributaries. However, water may not be available during dry periods.

Your application No. 60335 appears to be in satisfactory form and will be considered for issuance of a permit with our next group.

Sincerely,

Donald R. Buell Water Rights Engineer

DRB/jw

SEP 24 1980
SEP 24 1980
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON

HUGO CHRISTENSEN

CABINET MAKER & CONTRACTOR
1530 GILHAM ROAD -345-3141 4857331
EUGENE, OREGON 97401

Eugene 9-23-80

Mr. Donald Buell!

In connection with my application for water right on the spring on our property, here is some added information

Change amount from 2 gal/nin to 0.01 q.fs.

to be used for domestic incl. irrigation 1/2 acre

to be used for domestic incl. irrigation 1/2 acre

Location of spring is appr. 22' south of noth line of property

and 12' east n west n

and flows north in an unnumed stream and becomes a tributary to woahink Lake my estimate of flow 2-4 gal/min Legals: #19 12 14 1 1801

Tax 107 1801

appr. Location of spring.

V

Huys 6/hrish



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

PHONE

1-800-452-7813 378-3066

July 16, 1980

Hugo Christensen 1530 Gilham Road Eugene, OR 97401

Dear Mr. Christensen:

Reference: Application No. 60335

We have received your application for use of water for domestic, irrigation along with the supporting data and fees. Our receipt number 19342 is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned number 60335.

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent months, we are temporarily behind in our processing. Your application will be examined in detail as soon as possible. We will contact you if we need any additional information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without further correspondence if no additional information is required. Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJ:dm Enclosure 0427A 1561A



HUGO CHRISTENSEN

CABINET MAKER & CONTRACTOR 1530 GILHAM ROAD 345-3141 EUGENE, OREGON 97401

JUL 91980

RECEIVED

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

7-7-80

Mr. Overcash!

Sorry to inconveniece you like this. I forgot to include a 35° Check with my application for water right. It was mailed this after noon. Please see that this check goes to the right place.

Hugo Christ

A Permic No. 60335

Yearnic No. 45266

December 16, 1980

Hugo Christensen 1530 Gilham Rd. Eugane, OR 97401

60335

